Saison 2021/2022 - Herren - Verbandsliga Nord-Ost - Schnittliste (Auswarts)
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Spieler
Klotzbach, Holger
Heiner, Holger
Breuer, Thomas
Knierim, Stefan
Ullrich, Walter
Lichte, Hans Georg
Kowalsky, Harald
Simon, Marcus
Torreiter, Lukas
Balzer, Lea
Brombach, Manuela
Gobel, Ralf
Kullmann, Manfred
Bialuschewski, Jason
Karalus, Philipp
Méller, Laura
Deist, Fabian
Gajewski, Norbert
Gerlach, Nils
Herold, Thorsten
Krug, Philipp
Gnilka, Stephan
Faulstich, Lucas
Kéhler, Moritz
Grundel, Frank
Walch, Dominik
PreilRer, Uwe
Keiler, Simon
Vogel, Jens
Fritsch, Oliver
Tann, Fabian
Neumayer, Mark
Langer, Markus
Messer, Florian
Mobller, Torben
Fuhrer, Michéle
Moéller, Carolin
Leischner, Frank
Leithauser, Axel
Bauer, Felix
Bohn, Tobias
Brombach, Thorsten
Stein, Hans-Jirgen
Bohm, Florian
Bodenstein, Stephan
Gerlach, Moritz
Mutter, Michael
Schad, Fabio
Koéhler, Markus
Mandelik, Ingo
Both, Uta
Kachel, Marcus
Emmerich, Stefan
Schabel, Markus
Weickert, Udo
Mutter, Thomas
Beck, Gunnar
Pick, Gunther
Happ, Jorg
Torreiter, Dietmar

Verein
Eintracht Heringen
Eintracht Heringen
GH RaRdorf
KSG Kassel
KSG Kassel
KSG Kassel
GW Lengers
KSG Kassel
GH RaRdorf
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSV Baunatal
Eintracht Heringen
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSV Baunatal
Eintracht Heringen
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KV BW Sontra
KSV Baunatal
KV BW Sontra
KSV Baunatal
KV BW Sontra
Eintracht Heringen
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GW Lengers
KSG Kassel
GW Lengers
GW Lengers
KV BW Sontra
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GH RaRdorf
KSG Kassel
KV BW Sontra
GH RaRdorf
KV BW Sontra
GW Lengers
GW Lengers
KSV Baunatal
KSG Kassel
GH RaRdorf
GH RafRdorf
KSV Baunatal
Eintracht Heringen
KV BW Sontra
KV BW Sontra
KV BW Sontra
KV BW Sontra
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GW Lengers
KSG Kassel
KSV Baunatal
KV BW Sontra
KV BW Sontra
GW Lengers
KSV Baunatal
KV BW Sontra
KV BW Sontra
KSG Kassel
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GH RaRdorf
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EWP
56
44
39
36
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
31
30
28
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
20
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
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EWP-@
9,33
7,33
6,50

12,00
7,00
7,00
5,83
5,67
5,67
6,60
6,60
8,00
6,40
6,20
6,00
4,67
5,20
5,20
5,00
4,17
6,00
4,80
4,00
4,00
3,83
3,83
7,33
5,50
10,50
7,00
5,25
6,67
4,75
3,80
6,00
6,00
3,60
8,50
4,25
7,00
2,33
3,25
217
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
2,75
2,75
5,00
3,33
9,00
8,00
4,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
1,50

Holz
4804
4663
4482
2512
3903
3758
4370
4534
4421
3779
3768
3075
3819
3737
3847
4513
3769
3694
3736
4328
3042
3791
4392
4277
4293
4253
2209
3022
1693
2295
2869
2339
2998
3545
2258
2177
3576
1523
2928
1508
4023
2902
4278
861
834
811
799
2895
2418
1440
2060
768
766
1485
811
766
749
773
731
1614

Holz-@
800,67
77717
747,00
837,33
780,60
751,60
728,33
755,67
736,83
755,80
753,60
768,75
763,80
747,40
769,40
752,17
753,80
738,80
747,20
721,33
760,50
758,20
732,00
712,83
715,50
708,83
736,33
755,50
846,50
765,00
717,25
779,67
749,50
709,00
752,67
725,67
715,20
761,50
732,00
754,00
670,50
725,50
713,00
861,00
834,00
811,00
799,00
723,75
604,50
720,00
686,67
768,00
766,00
742,50
811,00
766,00
749,00
773,00
731,00
403,50

Best
879
883
779
908
835
789
773
790
787
817
868
811

772
802
833
803
791

809
782
763
786
838
804
766
807
758
759
774
848
818
744
808
813
741

797
783
745
780
754
767
702
784
790
861

834
811

799
761

715
772
710
768
766
744
811

766
749
773
731

688



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Adam, Michael
Speck, Mark
Gerlach, Joachim
Koch, Manfred
Heuring, Sven
Kaib, Marc

Sahl, Gerhard
Wienold, Sascha
Schneider, Kevin
Voll, Glinter
Faulstich, Johannes
llev, Daniel
Behmel, Lucas

GH Raf3dorf

KSV Baunatal

KV BW Sontra
Eintracht Heringen
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSV Baunatal

KSV Baunatal

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KV BW Sontra

GW Lengers

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
Eintracht Heringen
KSV Baunatal
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1,67
2,00
3,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

1878
1361
749

2105
744
720
665
701
701
671
661
649
620

626,00
680,50
749,00
701,67
744,00
720,00
665,00
701,00
701,00
671,00
661,00
649,00
620,00

697
693
749
787
744
720
665
701
701
671
661
649
620
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Spieler
Klotzbach, Holger
Torreiter, Lukas
Karalus, Philipp
Breuer, Thomas
Leithauser, Axel
Kowalsky, Harald
Heiner, Holger
Kullmann, Manfred
Gnilka, Stephan
Simon, Marcus
Grundel, Frank
Kéhler, Moritz
Messer, Florian
Méller, Torben
Happ, Jorg
Brombach, Manuela
Walch, Dominik
Brombach, Thorsten
Krug, Philipp
Méller, Laura
Speck, Mark
Bialuschewski, Jason
Beck, Gunnar
Gajewski, Norbert
Balzer, Lea
Ullrich, Walter
Gerlach, Nils
Lichte, Hans Georg
Gerlach, Moritz
Langer, Markus
Kohler, Markus
Gobel, Ralf
Deist, Fabian
Stein, Hans-Jurgen
Herold, Thorsten
Fritsch, Oliver
Neumayer, Mark
Weitzel, Frank
Bohn, Tobias
PreilRer, Uwe
Bauer, Felix
Happ, Denis
Faulstich, Lucas
Emmerich, Stefan
Méller, Carolin
Keiler, Simon
Tann, Fabian
Schabel, Markus
Both, Uta
Adam, Florian
llev, Daniel
Kachel, Marcus
Knierim, Stefan
Kéhler, David
Leischner, Frank
Mutter, Thomas
Speck, Alexander
Mandelik, Ingo
Faulstich, Johannes
Happ, Detlef

Verein
Eintracht Heringen
GH Raf3dorf
Eintracht Heringen
GH Rafdorf
KSG Kassel
GW Lengers
Eintracht Heringen
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
Eintracht Heringen
KSG Kassel
KSG Kassel
GW Lengers
GH RaRdorf
KV BW Sontra
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSV Baunatal
GW Lengers
KSV Baunatal
KV BW Sontra
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSV Baunatal
KSV Baunatal
KV BW Sontra
KSV Baunatal
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG Kassel
KV BW Sontra
KSG Kassel
KV BW Sontra
KV BW Sontra
GW Lengers
Eintracht Heringen
KV BW Sontra
Eintracht Heringen
KSV Baunatal
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG Kassel
KSG Kassel
GH Rafdorf
GW Lengers
GH RafRdorf
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KV BW Sontra
GW Lengers
KV BW Sontra
GH RafRdorf
GW Lengers
KSV Baunatal
GH RaRdorf
Eintracht Heringen
KV BW Sontra
KSG Kassel
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSV Baunatal
KV BW Sontra
KSV Baunatal
KSG Kassel
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
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EWP
68
65
64
61
57
56
54
52
48
48
46
45
44
43
43
43
43
42
39
39
38
37
36
35
35
33
33
33
32
31
31
29
29
29
29
28
25
24
23
22
22
21
21
20
19
18
18
16
16
15
15
12
12
12
11
11
10
10

9
7

EWP-@
11,33
10,83
10,67
10,17
9,50
9,33
9,00
10,40
8,00
8,00
7,67
7,50
8,80
10,75
10,75
8,60
717
8,40
7,80
6,50
9,50
7,40
9,00
8,75
7,00
11,00
8,25
6,60
10,67
10,33
6,20
9,67
7,25
5,80
4,83
7,00
8,33
12,00
5,75
7,33
7,33
10,50
7,00
6,67
3,80
6,00
3,00
8,00
5,33
7,50
5,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
11,00
5,50
10,00
10,00
9,00
3,50

Holz
4953
4730
4847
4656
4621
4616
4751
3949
4646
4513
4520
4542
3652
3476
3124
3942
4570
3944
4151
4514
3194
3857
3424
3197
3733
2339
3282
3690
2648
2572
3734
2413
3250
3744
4375
3016
2280
1642
2829
2308
2223
1583
2241
2491
3645
2439
4104
1499
2245
1514
2234
903
846
808
806
1633
812
788
774
1417

Holz-@
825,50
788,33
807,83
776,00
770,17
769,33
791,83
789,80
774,33
752,17
753,33
757,00
730,40
869,00
781,00
788,40
761,67
788,80
830,20
752,33
798,50
771,40
856,00
799,25
746,60
779,67
820,50
738,00
882,67
857,33
746,80
804,33
812,50
748,80
729,17
754,00
760,00
821,00
707,25
769,33
741,00
791,50
747,00
830,33
729,00
813,00
684,00
749,50
748,33
757,00
744,67
903,00
846,00
808,00
806,00
816,50
812,00
788,00
774,00
708,50

Best
864
820
843
800
792
791

829
812
802
764
788
804
785
895
794
833
796
816
855
815
828
808
894
851

788
786
848
762
901

888
768
815
825
784
772
781

777
823
726
795
758
797
750
841

757
834
704
776
769
760
751

903
846
808
806
828
812
788
774
746



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Jakob, Klaus
Speck, Andrea
Fuhrer, Michéle
Torreiter, Dietmar
Happ, Tim

Adam, Michael
Voll, Glinter
Kéhler, Albrecht

KSG Kassel

KSV Baunatal

GW Lengers

GH RaRdorf

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GH RaRdorf

GW Lengers

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
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6,00
6,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

738
727
1418
1378
745
1125
690
634

738,00
727,00
709,00
689,00
745,00
562,50
690,00
634,00

738
727
715
697
745
572
690
634



Saison 2021/2022 - Herren - Verbandsliga Nord-Ost - Schnittliste (Gesamt)
Sp.

Pl

0 N b WN -

O g oo oo oo oaabsbSs DSBS DDBEDOOOOWEEWWWWONNDNDNDNNDNRNDNDRLD=S =2 2 23 a2 a8 a2 g
O © 00 NO O A WN 20 OO ~NOO OB WN-_0 O oOo~NOO OB WN-=20O©O~NOOOGLAWN-0OOWLMNOO OGP wWwN-~O

Spieler
Klotzbach, Holger
Breuer, Thomas
Torreiter, Lukas
Heiner, Holger
Karalus, Philipp
Kowalsky, Harald
Kullmann, Manfred
Simon, Marcus
Brombach, Manuela
Leithauser, Axel
Gnilka, Stephan
Kohler, Moritz
Grundel, Frank
Ullrich, Walter
Bialuschewski, Jason
Balzer, Lea
Lichte, Hans Georg
Méller, Laura
Walch, Dominik
Krug, Philipp
Messer, Florian
Méller, Torben
Gobel, Ralf
Gajewski, Norbert
Gerlach, Nils
Deist, Fabian
Brombach, Thorsten
Herold, Thorsten
Langer, Markus
Happ, Jérg
Fritsch, Oliver
Knierim, Stefan
Neumayer, Mark
Faulstich, Lucas
Gerlach, Moritz
PreilRer, Uwe
Beck, Gunnar
Speck, Mark
Kohler, Markus
Stein, Hans-Jirgen
Keiler, Simon
Tann, Fabian
Moller, Carolin
Bohn, Tobias
Bauer, Felix
Leischner, Frank
Emmerich, Stefan
Both, Uta
Weitzel, Frank
Schabel, Markus
Fuhrer, Michéle
Vogel, Jens
Kachel, Marcus
Happ, Denis
Mandelik, Ingo
Mutter, Thomas
llev, Daniel
Adam, Florian
Boéhm, Florian
Bodenstein, Stephan

Verein
Eintracht Heringen
GH Raf3dorf
GH RaRdorf
Eintracht Heringen
Eintracht Heringen
GW Lengers
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG Kassel
KSV Baunatal
KSG Kassel
Eintracht Heringen
GW Lengers
KSG Kassel
KSG Kassel
KSV Baunatal
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG Kassel
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GW Lengers
KV BW Sontra
GH RaRdorf
KV BW Sontra
Eintracht Heringen
KSV Baunatal
KV BW Sontra
KV BW Sontra
KSV Baunatal
KSV Baunatal
KV BW Sontra
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG Kassel
KSG Kassel
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KV BW Sontra
GW Lengers
KV BW Sontra
KSV Baunatal
GW Lengers
Eintracht Heringen
KV BW Sontra
GH RaRdorf
GW Lengers
GH RaRdorf
GH RafRdorf
KSV Baunatal
KV BW Sontra
KSV Baunatal
KSG Kassel
GW Lengers
GW Lengers
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KV BW Sontra
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG Kassel
KV BW Sontra
Eintracht Heringen
GH RaRdorf
KV BW Sontra
KV BW Sontra

12
12
12
12
11
12
10
12
10
10
11
12
12
8

10
10
10
12
12
9
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EWP
124
100
99
98
94
91
84
82
76
74
72
69
69
68
68
68
68
67
66
63
63
61
61
61
58
55
55
54
50
49
49
48
45
45
44
44
43
42
42
42
40
39
37
37
36
28
28
26
24
24
24
21
21
21
20
18
16
15
12
12

EWP-@
10,33
8,33
8,25
8,17
8,65
7,58
8,40
6,83
7,60
7,40
6,55
5,75
M5
8,50
6,80
6,80
6,80
5,68
5,50
7,00
6,30
8,71
8,71
6,78
6,44
6,11
6,11
4,50
7,14
9,80
7,00
12,00
7,50
5,00
11,00
7,33
8,60
7,00
4,67
3,82
5,71
3,90
3,70
3,70
7,20
9,33
7,00
4,33
12,00
6,00
4,80
10,50
10,50
10,50
6,67
6,00
4,00
7,50
12,00
12,00

Holz
9757
9138
9151
9414
8694
8986
7768
9047
7710
7549
8437
8819
8813
6242
7594
7512
7448
9027
8823
7193
7197
5734
5488
6891
7018
7019
6846
8703
5570
3855
5311
3358
4619
6633
3459
4517
4173
4555
6152
8022
5461
6973
7221
6852
3731
2329
3257
4305
1642
2984
3595
1693
1671
1583
2228
2399
2883
1514

861

834

Holz-@
813,08
761,50
762,58
784,50
790,36
748,83
776,80
753,92
771,00
754,90
767,00
734,92
734,42
780,25
759,40
751,20
744,80
752,25
735,25
799,22
719,70
819,14
784,00
765,67
779,78
779,89
760,67
725,25
795,71
771,00
758,71
839,50
769,83
737,00
864,75
752,83
834,60
759,17
683,56
729,27
780,14
697,30
722,10
685,20
746,20
776,33
814,25
717,50
821,00
746,00
719,00
846,50
835,50
791,50
742,67
799,67
720,75
757,00
861,00
834,00

Best
879
800
820
883
843
791

812
790
868
792
838
804
807
835
808
817
789
815
796
855
785
895
815
851

848
825
816
772
888
794
818
908
808
804
901

795
894
828
768
790
834
744
757
726
767
806
841

769
823
776
783
848
903
797
788
828
751

760
861

834



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Kohler, David
Mutter, Michael
Torreiter, Dietmar
Schad, Fabio
Speck, Alexander
Faulstich, Johannes
Weickert, Udo
Happ, Detlef
Adam, Michael
Pick, Gunther
Jakob, Klaus
Speck, Andrea
Happ, Tim
Gerlach, Joachim
Koch, Manfred
Heuring, Sven
Kaib, Marc

Sahl, Gerhard
Voll, Gunter
Wienold, Sascha
Schneider, Kevin
Kohler, Albrecht
Behmel, Lucas

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KV BW Sontra

GH Raf3dorf

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSV Baunatal

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSV Baunatal

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GH RafRdorf

KSG Kassel

KSG Kassel

KSV Baunatal

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KV BW Sontra
Eintracht Heringen
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSV Baunatal

KSV Baunatal

GW Lengers

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KV BW Sontra

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSV Baunatal
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12,00
12,00
2,00
2,75
10,00
5,00
7,00
3,50
1,40
6,00
6,00
6,00
4,00
3,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

808
799
2992
2895
812
1435
811
1417
3003
773
738
727
745
749
2105
744
720
665
1361
701
701
634
620

808,00
799,00
498,67
723,75
812,00
717,50
811,00
708,50
600,60
773,00
738,00
727,00
745,00
749,00
701,67
744,00
720,00
665,00
680,50
701,00
701,00
634,00
620,00

808
799
697
761
812
774
811
746
697
773
738
727
745
749
787
744
720
665
690
701
701
634
620



